
Nebraska Department of Economic Development
Business Development Field Service Regions

West
Starr Lehl
505A Broadway, Suite 400
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
308-631-7780
starr.lehl@nebraska.gov

Southwest
Ashley Rice-Gerlach
P.O. Box 331
Cambridge, NE 69022
308-655-0919
ashley.gerlach@nebraska.gov

Central
Kelly Gewecke
10210 Odessa Road
Kearney, NE 68845
308-627-3151
kelly.gewecke@nebraska.gov

Northeast/North Central
Sheryl Hiatt, Field Service Manager
P.O. Box 272
Spencer, NE 68777
402-340-6180
sheryl.hiatt@nebraska.gov

South
Deb Eggleston
2039 East Morningside Road, #235
Fremont NE 68205
402-380-7253
deb.eggleston@nebraska.gov

East
Lynn Kohout
P.O. Box 94666
Lincoln, NE 68509-4666
402-440-2599
lynn.kohout@nebraska.gov

West Central (region to be determined) 
Brittany Hardin
202 North Silber
North Platte, NE 69101
308-660-9111
brittany.hardin@nebraska.gov February 2016


